State of Arkansas
Department of Finance and Administration

Office of Excise Tax Administration

Business Closures

PULASKI County

LAKEWOOD FEAST RESTAURANT LLC
4801 N HILLS BLVD
NORTH LITTLE ROCK, AR 721167622

KIDDZ KAMPUS INC
3603 HIGHWAY 161
NORTH LITTLE ROCK, AR 721173020

TIDY UP LLC
2714 S STATE ST
LITTLE ROCK, AR 722066570

MID SOUTH ACQUISITIONS
31819 KANIS RD
PARON, AR 721229643

JON M JONES DDS PA
3505 JFK BLVD
NORTH LITTLE ROCK, AR 721168839

INCOGNITO CLEANING SOLUTIONS LLC
1220 S WOODROW ST
LITTLE ROCK, AR 722043268

ACCESSIBILITY SPECIALTIES INC
1920 JOHN BARROW RD
LITTLE ROCK, AR 722041448

OAK AND APPLE HOSPITALITY LLC
22 WAGON WHEEL CT
LITTLE ROCK, AR 722114159

GLORY DIVINE CHRISTIAN ACADEMY, LLC
2824 JOHN BARROW RD
LITTLE ROCK, AR 722044575

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

02/13/2024

54847173-WHW
01/25/2024

58413810-WHW

04/19/2023
04/25/2023
75217060-WHW

04/03/2023
04/23/2023
54431153-WHW

08/26/2022
10/07/2022
54566381-WHW

05/17/2022
06/07/2022
54559152-WHW

01/11/2022
02/25/2022
12274277-WHW

01/16/2019
01/25/2019
74613829-WHW

11/03/2017
12/13/2017
59161856-WHW



State of Arkansas
Department of Finance and Administration

Office of Excise Tax Administration

Business Closures

AR TRAVELER RV REPAIR LLC
14415 HIGHWAY 5
CABOT, AR 720235117

ADEVCO CONSTRUCTION
3 FINANCIAL CENTRE
LITTLE ROCK, AR 722110000

JH 2 MEDICAL COURIERS INC
1518 PARHAM POINTE DR
LITTLE ROCK, AR 722042528

CO-BAR CONTRACTING
12705 SECRETARIAT DR
SCOTT, AR 721429720

SWEETGRASS JAZZ AND BLUES CAFE
1601 N SHACKLEFORD RD
LITTLE ROCK, AR 722111924

CLEAN TEAM.COM JANITORIAL INC
13604 HANSFIELD CIR
NORTH LITTLE ROCK, AR 721175339

DRAKE INDUSTRIAL SALES INC
146 PLEASANTWOOD DR
MAUMELLE, AR 721137071

BACK ESSENTIALS LLC
618 CLUB DRIVE
POCAHONTAS, AR 722053273

BURGER MAMAS CHICKEN FISH & MORE
7710 CANTRELL RD
LITTLE ROCK, AR 722273322

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

Date Served
Date Closed
Account ID

10/27/2017
12/04/2017
12302471-WHW

04/24/2017
05/02/2017
12192224-WHW

06/10/2016
12/31/2016
69365040-WHW

11/18/2015
12/31/2016
12342848-WHW

10/28/2015
11/05/2015
55563617-WHW

10/02/2014
11/11/2014
12304785-WHW

02/14/2013
03/22/2013
12260596-WHW

11/15/2012
01/09/2013
12244475-WHW

07/10/2012
07/18/2012
12324124-WHW



