## State of Arkansas Department of Finance and Administration Office of Excise Tax Administration Business Closures

## **PULASKI County**

LAKEWOOD FEAST RESTAURANT LLC 4801 N HILLS BLVD NORTH LITTLE ROCK, AR 721167622	Date Served Date Closed Account ID	02/13/2024 54847173-WHW
KIDDZ KAMPUS INC 3603 HIGHWAY 161 NORTH LITTLE ROCK, AR 721173020	Date Served Date Closed Account ID	01/25/2024 58413810-WHW
TIDY UP LLC	Date Served	04/19/2023
2714 S STATE ST	Date Closed	04/25/2023
LITTLE ROCK, AR 722066570	Account ID	75217060-WHW
MID SOUTH ACQUISITIONS	Date Served	04/03/2023
31819 KANIS RD	Date Closed	04/23/2023
PARON, AR 721229643	Account ID	54431153-WHW
JON M JONES DDS PA	Date Served	08/26/2022
3505 JFK BLVD	Date Closed	10/07/2022
NORTH LITTLE ROCK, AR 721168839	Account ID	54566381-WHW
INCOGNITO CLEANING SOLUTIONS LLC	Date Served	05/17/2022
1220 S WOODROW ST	Date Closed	06/07/2022
LITTLE ROCK, AR 722043268	Account ID	54559152-WHW
ACCESSIBILITY SPECIALTIES INC	Date Served	01/11/2022
1920 JOHN BARROW RD	Date Closed	02/25/2022
LITTLE ROCK, AR 722041448	Account ID	12274277-WHW
OAK AND APPLE HOSPITALITY LLC	Date Served	01/16/2019
22 WAGON WHEEL CT	Date Closed	01/25/2019
LITTLE ROCK, AR 722114159	Account ID	74613829-WHW
GLORY DIVINE CHRISTIAN ACADEMY, LLC	Date Served	11/03/2017
2824 JOHN BARROW RD	Date Closed	12/13/2017
LITTLE ROCK, AR 722044575	Account ID	59161856-WHW

## State of Arkansas Department of Finance and Administration Office of Excise Tax Administration Business Closures

AR TRAVELER RV REPAIR LLC	Date Served	10/27/2017
14415 HIGHWAY 5	Date Closed	12/04/2017
CABOT, AR 720235117	Account ID	12302471-WHW
ADEVCO CONSTRUCTION 3 FINANCIAL CENTRE LITTLE ROCK, AR 722110000	Date Served Date Closed Account ID	04/24/2017 05/02/2017 12192224-WHW
JH 2 MEDICAL COURIERS INC	Date Served	06/10/2016
1518 PARHAM POINTE DR	Date Closed	12/31/2016
LITTLE ROCK, AR 722042528	Account ID	69365040-WHW
CO-BAR CONTRACTING	Date Served	11/18/2015
12705 SECRETARIAT DR	Date Closed	12/31/2016
SCOTT, AR 721429720	Account ID	12342848-WHW
SWEETGRASS JAZZ AND BLUES CAFE	Date Served	10/28/2015
1601 N SHACKLEFORD RD	Date Closed	11/05/2015
LITTLE ROCK, AR 722111924	Account ID	55563617-WHW
CLEAN TEAM.COM JANITORIAL INC	Date Served	10/02/2014
13604 HANSFIELD CIR	Date Closed	11/11/2014
NORTH LITTLE ROCK, AR 721175339	Account ID	12304785-WHW
DRAKE INDUSTRIAL SALES INC	Date Served	02/14/2013
146 PLEASANTWOOD DR	Date Closed	03/22/2013
MAUMELLE, AR 721137071	Account ID	12260596-WHW
BACK ESSENTIALS LLC	Date Served	11/15/2012
618 CLUB DRIVE	Date Closed	01/09/2013
POCAHONTAS, AR 722053273	Account ID	12244475-WHW
BURGER MAMAS CHICKEN FISH & MORE	Date Served	07/10/2012
7710 CANTRELL RD	Date Closed	07/18/2012
LITTLE ROCK, AR 722273322	Account ID	12324124-WHW